
 

   

TABLE IV-F 
 

Attendance Data 
Towns and Meetings Compared 
1435 Meetings and 56 Towns 

Averages* 
 

 Registered 
Voters 

Number in 
Attendance

Percent of 
Registered 

Votes in 
Attendance 

Size 
Handicapped 
Attendance 

Attendance 
Effort 
Index 

 
Newbury 

(meetings = 28) 
 

 
1094 

 
163 

 
15.4 

 
14.3 

 
1.06 

 
The Average Meeting 

(meetings = 1435) 
 

 
895 

 
137 

 
21.5 

 
19.8 

 
1.04 

 
The Average Town 
(56 towns averaging 

14 meetings per town) 
 

 
 

986 

 
 

148 

 
 

20.2 

 
 

18.7 

 
 

1.08 

 
The Average Town 

on Attendance Effort 
(Elmore meetings = 12) 

 

 
 

307 

 
 

92 

 
 

31.1 

 
 

29.6 

 
 

1.08 

 
The Lowest Town on 

Attendance Effort 
(St. George meetings = 16) 

 

 
 

361 

 
 

64 

 
 

18.7 

 
 

27.0 

 
 
.68 

 
The Highest Town on 

Attendance Effort 
(Stowe meetings = 11) 

 

 
 

2121 

 
 

297 

 
 

14.0 

 
 

9.2 

 
 

1.56 

 
 
 

*All attendance figures are based on the highest count taken during the meeting. 


