TABLE IV-F Attendance Data Towns and Meetings Compared 1435 Meetings and 56 Towns Averages*					
Newbury (meetings = 28)	1094	163	15.4	14.3	1.06
The Average Meeting (meetings = 1435)	895	137	21.5	19.8	1.04
The Average Town (56 towns averaging 14 meetings per town)	986	148	20.2	18.7	1.08
The Average Town on Attendance Effort (Elmore meetings = 12)	307	92	31.1	29.6	1.08
The Lowest Town on Attendance Effort (St. George meetings = 16)	361	64	18.7	27.0	.68
The Highest Town on Attendance Effort (Stowe meetings = 11)	2121	297	14.0	9.2	1.56

*All attendance figures are based on the highest count taken during the meeting.